
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

I-108. Exam Schedule

Fri, 19 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Planning and Management of Modern Nuclear Engineering Enterprise  M22-612
 Abakumov E.M., Gerasimchuk O.A., Zheleznov I.M.

Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language; Foreign Language  B22-761, B22-762, B22-763, S22-761,
S22-762  Kurnaev A.A.

Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Strength of Materials  B22-401, B22-405, S22-401, S22-402  Osintsev A.V.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Methods of Surface Investigation  B21-211  Borisyuk P.V.
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Statistical Physics  B21-221  Marinyuk V.V.
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  S21-602  Rodenko S.A.
Sat, 25 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Principles of TAC (Theory of Automatic Control)  B21-601, B21-611

 Starodubtsev I.A., Berestov A.V.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S20-103  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Strength of Materials  S22-602  Volkov A.A.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  S22-401, S22-402  Osintsev A.V.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202,

B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  Aksenov V.S.,
Frolov S.M.

Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  S21-602  Mayorov A.G., Somov S.V., Rodenko S.A.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  S20-103, S20-602  Tolokonskiy A.O.


